

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Income Tax Appeal No. 35/2025

Rajeev Jain S/o Of Moti Lal Jain

----Appellant

Versus

Principal Commissioner Of Income Tax (Central)

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Siddharth Ranka

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUKESH RAJPUROHIT

Order

15/04/2025

Four weeks' time is allowed to learned counsel for the appellant to remove the defect(s), as pointed out by the Office.

(MUKESH RAJPUROHIT),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J